
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70056542 7PSSDB 18.18 4.30 78.17

70056572 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.24 4.30 78.43

70056600 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 18.15 3.95 71.69

70056623 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.26 4.30 78.52

70056650 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 18.30 4.15 75.95

70056665 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.23 4.15 75.65

70056690 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.20 3.95 71.89

70056805 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 18.29 4.15 75.90

70056830 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 18.24 4.15 75.70

70056858 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 18.21 3.95 71.93

70056887 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 18.27 4.15 75.82

70056908 P14 - (98105) Candela Commercial Tract 7PSSDB 18.30 3.00 54.90

70056914 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.22 3.85 70.15

70056937 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.30 4.30 78.69

70056957 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 18.23 3.45 62.89

70056979 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 18.21 4.15 75.57

70057004 P14 - (83846) Fulshear Lakes Creekside 6 5PSSDB 18.24 3.95 72.05

70057041 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 5PSSDB 18.24 4.30 78.43

70057069 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.17 4.30 78.13

70057101 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.28 3.10 56.67

70057112 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.29 4.15 75.90

70057166 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.18 4.30 78.17

70057189 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.30 4.15 75.95

70057218 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.20 4.30 78.26

70057241 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.29 4.30 78.65

70057269 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.23 4.30 78.39

70057292 P14 - (87662) MUD 251 Indigo WP 10PSSDA 18.29 4.15 75.90

70057325 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.27 4.15 75.82

70057352 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 5PSSDB 18.26 4.30 78.52

70057372 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.24 4.30 78.43

70057394 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.17 4.30 78.13

70057421 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 18.17 4.15 75.41

70057446 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.21 4.15 75.57

70057472 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.30 4.30 78.69

70057497 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 5PSSDB 18.24 4.30 78.43

70057523 P14 - (98298) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.20 4.15 75.53

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 2/9/2024

Lazaro Campo R001639

960

D195

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49



70057546 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 18.03 3.95 71.22

70057567 5PSSDB 18.30 4.30 78.69

2842.79

5% -142.14

SUBTOTAL 2700.65

-$542.36

TOTAL $2158.29

P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1

Fuel


	02-02-2024 to 02-08-2024



